
Régionale LOST
Bois des Rêves et environs 28.11.2021

LOST

Joelle MEERT
Omega
Course : D:Rouge Long
Distance : 5900m (Climbing 135m)
Time : 2:09:17 (21'55"/km)

9/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Salomé SINTY 1:23:41
2. Bieke VAN ELSACKER 1:28:36
3. Julie CALLENS 1:43:59
3. Valérie DEBUSSCHER 1:43:59

1. 169 00:02:08 150m 14'13"/km
2. 223 00:02:05 00:04:13 144m 14'28"/km
3. 177 00:04:00 00:08:13 203m 19'42"/km
4. 175 00:02:56 00:11:09 118m 24'52"/km
5. 181 00:02:29 00:13:38 148m 16'47"/km
6. 168 00:03:49 00:17:27 248m 15'23"/km
7. 174 00:02:48 00:20:15 233m 12'01"/km
8. 179 00:06:02 00:26:17 358m 16'51"/km
9. 193 00:08:09 00:34:26 414m 19'41"/km

10. 192 00:02:31 00:36:57 155m 16'14"/km
11. 189 00:05:30 00:42:27 101m 54'27"/km
12. 186 00:21:24 01:03:51 200m 107'00"/km
13. 185 00:06:34 01:10:25 394m 16'40"/km
14. 182 00:03:33 01:13:58 229m 15'30"/km
15. 173 00:05:58 01:19:56 297m 20'05"/km
16. 222 00:06:06 01:26:02 437m 13'58"/km
17. 201 00:04:36 01:30:38 129m 35'40"/km
18. 198 00:04:51 01:35:29 277m 17'31"/km
19. 203 00:05:14 01:40:43 199m 26'18"/km
20. 205 00:05:16 01:45:59 155m 33'59"/km
21. 206 00:03:12 01:49:11 143m 22'23"/km
22. 211 00:04:01 01:53:12 238m 16'53"/km
23. 214 00:07:51 02:01:03 83m 94'35"/km
24. 216 00:02:59 02:04:02 213m 14'00"/km
25. 219 00:04:26 02:08:28 205m 21'38"/km
26. 999 00:00:49 02:09:17 63m 12'58"/km
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